Capacitors
Huafeng capacitors are CQC, CE certified  and listed in accordance with standards
IEC61049.High temperature resistance design tc＝105℃, built-in discharge
resistor which will prevents electrical shock; it is also featured with built-in
explosion-proof and temperature protection device. ROHS compliant and
insulation materials are Grade VO. All of capacitors are design 10 years life time.
u F  V φ （mm） （kg）
Model Capacitor Voltage mm Length Weight Hull
PFC6-A 6 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.045 Al.
PFC8-A 8 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.045 Al.
PFC12-A 12 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.05 Al.
PFC15-A 15 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.055 Al.
PFC18-A 18 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.08 Al.
PFC25-A 25 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.085 Al.
PFC32-A 32 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.095 Al.
PFC50-A 50 250V/50～60Hz 50 90 0.16 Al.
PFC100-A 100 250V/50～60Hz 50 90 0.21 Al.
PFC6-P 6 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.045 Plastic
PFC8-P 8 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.045 Plastic
PFC12-P 12 250V/50～60Hz 34 70 0.05 Plastic
PFC15-P 15 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.055 Plastic
PFC18-P 18 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.08 Plastic
PFC25-P 25 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.085 Plastic
PFC32-P 32 250V/50～60Hz 40 80 0.095 Plastic
PFC50-P 50 250V/50～60Hz 50 90 0.16 Plastic
PFC100-P 100 250V/50～60Hz 50 90 0.21 Plastic